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LSPIRATER| ¥ 3,600,000 BSESE AR
WA M| ¥ 3,600,000 | 5 smom a8 18 ¥ 3,639,713
= SF34E 3HA31H

(i : )
2la r| = 8 |R4 i -2 THiGHE | &
1] 4 |emmmAR Ba (485 WRR 1,825| 3,598,175
2 | 4 |emEmmAR e (185 HMR 1,352| 3,596,823
3|5  |emmEmAR s [sB5 wHR 1,825/ 3,594,998
4|5 |eEumAR Ma [sA9 wme 1,352| 3,593,646
56  |sEBmMAR s [oms wae 1,825| 3,591,821
6|6 |sHBMAR e [sAs 1,352| 3,590,469
707 |emsmAnm Ma 1A% #HR 1,825/ 3,588,644
8 | 7 |sAHMAR Be 185 wMR 1,352| 3,587,292
9 | 8 |sEMEMAR Bs (3R WA 1,825| 3,585,467
108 [|sEmmAR s [sA% B 1,352| 3,584,115
1] 4 10.EHH BE |EBAKKROSYLIAEY) 275 3,583,840
12| 9 10.EBH BAE |1vavAvFFUR K 2,750| 3,581,090
13| 8 |HER s |y T VLTRARES MERTYY | 10,300 3,570,790
4] 4, |osss e [V VH BRRE-ERRE 15— 9 156] 3,561,634
15| 5  |o#Hk M IOV BREE-EERE-~5— | g599| 3,553,035
16 6| |losER e |V vH BRRE-ERRE- 25— 90| 3,543,827
177 |osnE e |[ATOVYHRRREERRE 15— 9 65| 3,534,572
188 |owma e | YT ERRIEERRE 15— | 9 866 3,524,706
01 o P ma [F27LVF BRRE BERE 15— | goisl 3514791
20| 4 |sEEmAR #1895 #mER 1,656| 3,513,135
21| 5 |smEmAR % [sA9 wmk 1,656| 3,511,479
2|6 |sESmAR # loms mmw 1,656| 3,509,823
23| 7 |sEBEAR # 1A% mar 1,656| 3,508,167
24| 8 |emmEmAR % [sAn wman 1,825 3,506,342
25| 4 |sEHEMAR % |sEmAR 582| 3,505,760
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26 3R # o [mEEE BHH 47,766/ 3,457,994
27| 0 | |unmm # [mEEE B 46,197| 3,411,797
28| 9 | |amamm % |wEEE R 108,900| 3,302,897
29 | 4 10.BHE @ |4A8 HIIUR 798| 3,302,099
30| 4 [|osER ZE (485 AR 1,834| 3,300,265
st |5 |osns 2@ (585 AUUK 1,574 3,298,691
2|5 |osnR =@ [sA5 HIUVR 1,690| 3,297,001
336 |losKH R (6% HIUR 1,929| 3,295,072
3|1 |osnR ZE 185 HIUVR 1,592| 3,293,480
5|7 |ossr RA [1A5 HIUUR 1,650/ 3,291,830
36 |8 |0#BR %A (885 HIUVR 1,760| 3,290,070
37 0| 3,290,070
38| 9 10.E5%8 RE |9AS AVILR 1,963| 3,288,107
3|10 |osmn RE (1085 HIIVK 1,761 3,286,346
0|4 |smEmin 2@ [4A5 FR 1,352| 3,284,994
a1 5 |smemAR 2 [sA5 HHHK 1,352| 3,283,642
2|6 |sEHEAR =@ [6A% FHK 1,352| 3,282,290
43|71 |smEmAR =@ 1A% HHHR 1,352| 3,280,938
44 BAMBAR =A [sA5 HHH 1,352 3,279,586
5| 9 | [eEHMAR =M (985 HWH 1,352| 3,278,234
46 | 10| |smEmAR %M@ (1085 HHK 1,352| 3,276,882
7|5 |smeman R (RASM MR 9,000| 3,267,882
48| 5 | |smmman RE | FEEE 1 ERER 26,562 3,241,320
49 0| 3,241,320
50 |5 |08Kk z@ Do v BRREEEREIT ) 9675 3,231,645
51| 6 |0#BH z@ [(AFIVOHBRRE-ERRE V5T g 654( 3,221,991
52| 7| [|osKE z@ |20V vH BRREEERE S 10,060 3,211,931
53| 8 | [|0BER R (35 n YT ERREEERE 125 9577| 3,202,354
54| 9| |o®mE R (s H ERREEERE VS| 9 167| 3,193,187
55|10  |l0Fm# #@ [oh oYH BRRE-ERRE- 5 9909 3,183,985
56| 4 | |0#BR R |[FUs—AoR 4,528( 3,179,457
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57 | 4 SENBAR INESR [4B 5 FBAR 750| 3,178,707
58 | 4 BEHAR INESR [4R % HTBAR 1,352| 3,177,355
59 | 5 SAHMAR INESR |5 A% $EAK 750} 3,176,605
60 | 5 SEHMAR ISR [5A % HEIK 1,352| 3,175,253
61| 6 SENMAR INESR (6 A 5 BB 750| 3,174,503
62 | 6 BEMBAL INEIR |6 E % $TBAK 1,352 3,173,151
63 | 7 BEHBAR INEIR [TR % HEAR 750/ 3,172,401
64 | 7 BEHMAR INEIR 785 HER 1,352 3,171,049
65| 8 SEHBAR INEIR [8R % $BAR 750| 3,170,299
66| 8 @ [SEHMAR NI 8RS HBIR 1,352 3,168,947
67 | 9 8EHMAR INGEIR |9R % HEIR 750| 3,168,197
68 | 4 10.55% INBIR (4 A S BHBBY— R 3,844| 3,164,353
69 | 5 10.5HE INGEIR |5 A S BISEBU—R 3,844| 3,160,509
70| 8 10.55% INESR |8 A H BHHBBY—R 3,844| 3,156,665
7| 9 3EHE Hen |[HEEE AR 98,098| 3,058,567
72 | 10 3IEHRE F |[mEEEs BaY 39,745| 3,018,822
73|11 [BEHBAR e |EHEAR 2,420| 3,016,402
74 | 11 BEHBARE R |EmmAR 880| 3,015,522
75 | 11 SEHBMARE f |EmmAR 178| 3,015,344
76 | 11 SENBAR fid |EEEAR 2,970| 3,012,374
77 | 12 3EHE fh [mEEE AR 93,570| 2,918,804
78 | 12 SEHBMAR b |EEEAR 4,290| 2,914,514
79 | 12 3IERE R |[mEkEs Bes 40,230| 2,874,284
80 | 9 SEHMARE Ba [9A% wBAK 1,825 2,872,459
81| 9 BEHEAR s |9A5 wAaR 1,352| 2,871,107
82 | 10 BEHBAR Ba |10AS R 1,825| 2,869,282
83 | 10 SEHBAR Ba |10Bs HEK 1,352| 2,867,930
84 | 11 BEHBAR s [11AS HEK 1,825| 2,866,105
85 | 11 BEHBAR A (1AS HER 1,352| 2,864,753
86 | 10 [|10BHR m [[QASTLYH-BREE-ERWE 15 10,134| 2,854,619
87 | 11 0EEE TN HASTLyh-EHBE -BEEE- 15— 9.867| 2,844,752
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88 | 12| [10mHR e |PASTLOR-BERE BEERE 15 9938| 2,834,814
89 | 12 10EBE s (M—h—hvPR 43,835 2,790,979
90 0| 2,790,979
o1 | 10| |osma R |1085 AVULK 400 2,790,579
02 | 11| |sEHHMAR R |18 HBIK 1,352| 2,789,227
93 0| 2,789,227
94 0| 2,789,227
o5 | 11| |losma R | o VH ERRE-EERE 125 g743| 2 780,484
96 0| 2,780,484
07 | 12 |sEMBAR 2@ |55 FAMARQNTR~200FS | 9 400| 2,778,084
98 | 10| [sAMEAR IMESR |108 5 #BAR 1,352 2,776,732
99 | 10 [sEMEBAR NS |10R 5 Himate 750 2,775,982
00| 10| |1EE@ER v [HE BREST— RER(0AZIB~I0 | g7 550/ 2,688,432
10111 |s@emAR IMESE [11A S R 1,352 2,687,080
102 11| |sAHBAR IMER |18 5 #ilR 750 2,686,330
103 1| |sAEmAR Ho |SEBAR 1,650 2,684,680
104 1| [sEHBAR Mo [mEBAR 1,980| 2,682,700
105 1| |sAMmAR Heb [SEMAR 1,980| 2,680,720
06| 4 | |smmmAm BS [HESr—F LRERGA S~ 1A 2,500| 2,678,220
107| 4 | |sEEmAR B [HEOv—FLBERGAS~ 1) 2,500| 2,675,720
108| 4 | |sEEmAR R |HHSr—HLREBUA S ~1B5) 2,500| 2,673,220
109| 4 | |sEMMAR INRESR [T S5 o—H L IRBEBA A 55~ 1 ) 2,500| 2,670,720
10| 4 | [|eEBMAR RS [T v—H LREEGA S ~1 B 2,500( 2,668,220
11| 4 | [BAMMAR Hh (SRS LRRHGA S~ 2,500( 2,665,720
12| 3 | |ommn SRS R (R 576,840/ 2,088,880
HERTE S5 |EAF N 506/ 2,088,374
14l 3 | | SRS [HEBE AN 348,040/ 1,740,334
15 3 |uEm# 2% | EHH 506,151| 1,234,183
16| 3 | [|smmn 25 |BAF M 506/ 1,233,677
17| 2 | |sEsmAR Heb [aRmAR 978} 1,232,699
18| 3 |sEsmMAR M5 [ r—r LRS-3R 500| 1,232,199
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119} 3 BEHMAR B HBOCy—FIVEERCAS-3AM 500 1,231,699
120 3 |sANMAR RE R — LRERCA S 385 500] 1,231,199
121 3 [sRMMAR NS [T o — L IRERN2A 5 -3 A ) 500| 1,230,699
122 3 [sHMMAR WA |WESr—FLRERCAS-3AR) 500| 1,230,199
123 3 | |sEMMAR Hth (B —F LBRNCA 23R 500| 1,229,699
124| 12 |sAHEMAR ISR 1289 RAFBIH 750| 1,228,949
125 1 |sAMMAR MBS (175 BAERAR 750| 1,228,199
126 1 |sEHMAR ISR (185wt 1,352| 1,226,847
127 1| [sHMMAR ®E (185 w0 1,352| 1,225,495
128 2 |sRHMAR RE (285 HHK 1,352| 1,224,143
129 0| 1,224,143
130 0| 1,224,143
131 0| 1,224,143
132 0| 1,224,143
133 0| 1,224,143
134 0| 1,224,143
135121 Josnn wE [|ZA570YH BRRE-ERRE 15 g736] 1,215,407
136 1 1055 R z@ DIy RRRE-EEREA3- | g709] 1,206,698
137) 2 | |lo#BR w@ [F7V v BRREEERE (5| g996| 1,198,402
138| 12| [25HER s [rmamEs BTN 330| 1,198,072
130 12| [2aHER IMESR [EBETHES BAFHH 110/ 1,197,962
140 0| 1,197,962
141] 3 |sEHMAR Heb [RBMAR 6,820( 1,191,142
142| 3 | [sEBEMAR Heb |SBBAR 1,540| 1,189,602
143 0 1,189,602
144 9 | |smmmAm % |oAs 1825 1,187,777
145(10 |  |sEMmMAR # [10A% wmm 1,825 1,185,952
146 11 [sRHMAR # [11AS sk 1,825 1,184,127
147] 12 |sRmmAR # [1289 wk 1,825/ 1,182,302
48| 1 |smmmAR # 1A% E0R 1825/ 1,180,477
49| 2 | |sEMMAR # [2A5 w0R 1,825| 1,178,652
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150 0| 1,178,652
151 3 |smEmR # o |HEEs @Rk 76,824( 1,101,828
52| 3 | |aEE@# # o (mmEs B 44,821 1,057,007
153 0| 1,057,007
154 0| 1,057,007
155 3 | [|smmE R (RS R 196,020{ 860,987
156 3 | |l0.%HR INEIR 385 Ak 3,440\ 857,547
157| 12 |sRHMAR Ba 1285 #mK 1,825 855,722
158 12 [sEEBAR Ma 1285 HEK 1,352| 854,370
59| 1 |sEMEAR Ma 1A% FmR 1825 852,545
60| 1| |sAMMAR e 1A% FHR 1,352| 851,193
161 2 |eEMBAR Ma |25 w8k 1,825 849,368
162 2 | [sHHBAR e 285 #Hk 1,352| 848,016
163| 1 0.5 ma [[JATVOMRRRE-EERE 15T 9589 838,434
164] 2 | |l0BKR g [JAZ7LVHBRRE-EERE ST 9579 828,855
165 0| 828855
66| 3 | |sEER Ba |[WEEE R 266,358 562,497
167] 9 | [sEHBAR INESR [9R 5 BRI 1,352 561,145
168[ 12 [sAHMAR INEIR 1269 #B 1,352| 559,793
169| 2 | [sHMBAR IMEIR (285 BRI 1,352 558,441
170 2 | |sEmmAR IMESE 285 BAHRK 750| 557,691
171] 3| |sEHBAR INESR (385 #BRAE 1,352 556,339
172 3| [sEHBAR IR 385 ERHMK 750 555,589
173 9 | |osBn INESR (98 A BBy — 2R 3,844| 551,745
174 10 |10#5R INEIR (107 A 5B — X K 3,844| 547,901
75| 11| |osHR INFEIR |11 A BT — K 3,844| 544,057
176 | 1 10.EHE INEEIR [T A REHBY—RK 3,844| 540,213
177 2 | o= IMESE (28 S B8 —2f 3,844 536,369
178| 3 | [o®HR IMESR (38 S BB~ 4 3,844| 532,525
179 5 10.EKE INEEIR |4 BB BERUAE—Fub i 2,266 530,259
180 8 |l0®HR IV |7 A R BIERUAS S—H b 2,291| 527,968
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181] 9 10.E8%E INRESR |8 ABIE BER U S—Rubt 2,273| 525,695
1821 10 10.B%E INGEIR 9B BRBERU A4~y 2,270 523425
183 11 0EBKE INRESR [10 A B BER UMV F—Fub it 2,270 521,155
184 | 12 10.EBE INEESR |11 A EE BER VAL A—F bt 2,142| 519,013
185( 1 0EBE INEEIR |12 B EIEBER VAL A—F bt 2,138 516,875
186 2 10.EBE IMEIR |1 AEIE BER U 2—R UM 1,868| 515,007
187] 3 SLHE INRESR [U—DL ok ENRIRE 96,800; 418,207
188 3 3LEBE INEESR | F5 B 30,195 388,012
189 | 4 10.E5E INREIR 4R S AVILAR 1,120 386,892
190| 4 10.5K%E INBEIR 4R 5 AV 1,160 385,732
191] 4 10.EBE INBBIR 4R HVULR 1,044 384,688
192 5 10.EHE INGEIR |5A S AVILR 809| 383,879
193 0j 383,879
194} 5 10.5%% INEIR |SAS AV 980 382,899
195 0] 382,899
196 | 6 10.E%B%H INEBIR |65 VUL 1,160{ 381,739
197| 6 10.8H%H INEIR 6 A5 AVULR 993] 380,746
198 0] 380,746
199 0| 380,746
200 7 10.EHKE NREIR (TAS HUUL A 836f 379,910
2014 7 10.EXE INBIR TR S AVUSR 1,032 378,878
202 0| 378,878
203| 8 10.E5B 8 INEEIR 8RS AU 848 378,030
204| 8 10.E%KE INEIR BRS HVULK 1,172] 376,858
205 0| 376,858
206 8 108558 INBIR 18RS AV 856 376,002
207 9 10.E%E8 INESR |SH S AVt 960| 375,042
208 0] 375,042
209| 9 10.E5E IMNEIR |95 AUUsR 1,328 373,714
210§ 10 10.EHBH® INREIR [10A 5 HVILR 1,044 372,670
211} 10 10.5%8 INEEIR [10A S AVYLR 940{ 371,730
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2121 10 10.E%E NEEIR [10A 5 HYULK 400 371,330
213 11 10.EHE INEBIR (1A S HVULR 1,176 370,154
214 | 11 10.E2%#% INESR 1A S HVULR 1,116 369,038
215 11 10.55E INGEIR (119 vyt 1,080{ 367,958
216 0] 367,958
217 0| 367,958
218 0| 367,958
219 0| 367,958
220 12 10555 INBEIR [12A % HYULA 980| 366,978
2211 12 10.E%%# INERIR [12A %5 AU 608 366,370
222} 1 10.EBE INBIR 1A VUL 1,124 365,246
223} 1 10.EHBE INEIR [TAS VYLK 572 364,674
224 | 1 0.EBE INEBIR 1A AVt 1,348 363,326
225 0| 363,326
226 | 2 10.EBE INBESR 2B % ALt 1,216| 362,110
2271 2 10.FHB# INEBIR 2B 5 ALK 1,444 360,666
228 3 10.EHE INBIR [3R 5 HVULR 1,168 359,498
229 3 10.E5%% INRBIR 3RS AVULR 1,216 358,282
230 0f 358,282
231 0| 358,282
232 0| 358,282
233} 2 10.5KH INRESR |V b 1 P (Microsoft365)1% 495 357,787
234| 3 BEHBAR 2 |3A% #AR 1,352 356,435
235\ 3 | |l0FEHR RE e Y RRE-EERE A3 g995| 348,140
236 | 4 ILBE Re |Barsy HiEs 29,700| 318,440
237| 4 SIRRE Be |[BECLURTAHE R 16,335 302,105
238 3 SILHE e |BREEY HHEH 130,680{ 171,425
239| 3 S.LHE BE [#BaisY RWH 103,165 68,260
240| 3 3IEHE Be [BREEY HEH 29,700| 38,560
241 10 SIEHE RE |BeiiiY #BxH 31,470 7,090
242} 10 SLHE RE |[Ba2kY By 12,398 -5,308
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2431 10 SILEE RE |[BaEsY BEH 14,893} -20,201
244} 10 SILEHE mE |[Bersy B3y 19,512 -39,713
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